ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
3D Bioprocess
Assemblies
Quality assembly solutions that provide
ultimate customization, quick-turn
design, and fast delivery
Bringing the benefits of ultimate customization, fast design,
and delivery to fluid handling, Entegris offers customizable 3D

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Volume Bottom dispense
FSB04564.01 50 L No
FSB04564.02 100 L No
FSB04564.03 200 L No
FSB04565.01 500 L No
FSB04565.02 1000 L No
FSB04566.01 50 L Yes, 3/4” port
FSB04566.02 100 L Yes, 3/4” port
FSB04566.03 200 L Yes, 3/4” port
FSB04567.01 500 L Yes, 1” port
FSB04567.02 1000 L Yes, 1” port
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.